Hotel: Deccan Rendezvous

IUCAA has blocked a set of rooms with the hotel Deccan Rendezvous. This hotel is about 6 km from

the conference venue (i.e. IUCAA Chandrashekhar Auditorium). The hotel will provide pick up and

drop facility from Pune International Airport as well as daily drop and pick up for the conference

venue

Below are the agreed Tariffs for different kind of rooms:

Room Type Special Room Rate

Executive Room Single Rs.5400/- + taxes

Executive Room Double Rs.5900/- + taxes

Executive Room Superior Single Rs.6000/- + taxes

Executive Room Superior Double Rs.6500/- + taxes

Current taxes are 18%.

Cancellation Policy:- Hotel reserves the right to levy one night's room charge and the taxes

applicable thereof, as cancellation charges, unless the reservation is cancelled 24 hours prior

To avail this rate, please book your room with the hotel by 25th January, 2020. This is on the first

come first serve basis. Payment can be made upon arrival. The hotel accepts all major Debit and

Credit cards.

To book a room with this hotel: please write to: info@deccanrendezvous.com and cc to

sales@deccanrendezvous.com and samuel@iucaa.in.

Please make sure that the subject of the email is: "IUCAA Conference"

Deccan Rendezvous

Address: 1202/3, Apte Road, Shivajinagar,

Pune, Maharashtra, India. Pin code - 411004 | Map

Website: https://www.deccanrendezvous.com

Email ID: info@deccanrendezvous.com

Contact Number: +91 7774009768, +91 20 25612300, +91 7774061701